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MATERIAL

DESIGN TEMPERATURE

DESIGN PRESSURE

CAPACITY

CONTENTS

EQUIPMENT NO. AND TITLE

2"- 150# RF

ORIENTATION

N5

N4

N3

N2

N1

DESCRIPTIONSIZE/TYPE    NOZZLE REMARKS

PLAN

0

270

ELEVATION

5’-0"

7
’-

6
"

NOTES:

1. PROVIDE CONDUIT SUPPORT BRACKETS FOR LEVEL

SWITCHES AND LEVEL TRANSMITTER.

INLET 

N9

N8

N6

2"- 150# RF

2"-150# RF

45

6
"

OUTLET

135

TOP CONN

1 1/2"- 150# RF LG

LG

LSHH

LSLL

24" MANWAY 45

LE

1" NPT

1 1/2"- 150# RF

1" NPT

N7

N10

OVERFLOW

DRAIN

N3,N4

ATM

34 - 120  F
o

FRP

1,000 GALLON WORKING CAPACITY

2. N5 & N6 TO BE HALF COUPLING FOR PROPER SWITCH

INSTALLATION.

CITRIC ACID

270

1 1/2"- 150# RF 90

135

135

2"- 150# RF 75

TOP CONNN11 VENT 315

N7

75

90

N2

315

N11

N1

6
"

2
’-

0
"

N10

N1 N11

2"-150# RF

112.5

N5,N6

112.5

112.5

180

BOTTOM

FLUSH

N3,N5,N8

N2,N4,N6,N7

CITRIC ACID STORAGE TANK, TK-68010
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-
PORTABLE LADDER
TIE DOWN BRACKETS1

N10,S1

S1

6
"

N8,N9

N9

180

180

340

S1

340


